Prazsky kuzelkarsky svaz
% i j MISTROVSTVI PRAHY II — 2016/2017
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http://pks.kuzelky.cz/
SK Rapid Praha A - Sokol Kobylisy B 3:13 2373-2524 23.01.
TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice B - KK Slavia Praha D 10:6 2294-2207 02.02.
TJ Sokol Rudna C - Sokol Kobylisy B 4:12 2258-2271 03.02.
TJ Radlice - Slavoj Velké Popovice A 6:10 2315-2324 01.02.
SK Rapid Praha A - SK Uhelné sklady Praha C 6:10 2402-2465 30.01.
PSK Union Praha C - KK Slavoj Praha C 4:12 2390-2415 02.02.
Sokol Kobylisy C - TJ Praga Praha B 9:7 2293-2162 31.01.
KK Slavia Praha C - TJ Sokol Rudna B 5:11 2389-2397 31.01.

Tabulka druzstev:

1. SK Uhel.sklady C 16 12 0 4 160:96 2330 24 g
2. V. Popovice A 16 10 1 5 147:109 2332 21 45
3. KK Slavia D 15 9 2 4 141:99 2356 20 +4
4. S. Vrsovice B 16 9 1 6 146:110 2294 19 43
5. S.Rudna C 16 9 1 6 141:115 2334 19 43
6. PSK Union C 16 8 2 6 136:120 2367 18 =«
7. KK Slavoj C 16 8 1 7 129:127 2355 17 +i
8. S. Kobylisy B 16 7 3 6 129:127 2304 17 +
9. S.Rudna B 16 8 0 8 127:129 2302 16 o
10. S. Kobylisy C 16 7 0 9 115:141 2315 14 2
11. KK Slavia C 16 5 1 10 110:146 2324 11
12. TJ Radlice 15 5 0 10 110:130 2347 10 4
13. SK Rapid A 16 4 0 12 104:152 2295 & 8
14. TJ Praga B 16 4 0 12 81:175 2179 8 -8

TJ Sokol Praha-Vrsovice B 2294 10:6 2207 KK SlaviaPrahaD

JANATA Jifi 376 2:0 344 KRYDA Jifi ml.
HOLADA Karel 365 0:2 386 KOCAN Josef st.
HAVRANEK Jaroslav 357 02 376 MARES Milan ml.
PAPEZ Vaclav 371 0:2 395 KOCAN Michal
HLADIK Josef 417  2:0 327 HAJKOVA Hana
FINGER Petr 408  2:0 379 MARES Milan st.

TJ Sokol Rudna C 2258 4:12 2271 Sokol Kobylisy B

KYHOS Miroslav 353 0:2 380 BOHUSLAYV Miroslav
KASAL Pavel 363 02 391 FURA Zden&k
MACHULKA Radek 403  2:0 387 CISAR Vaclav
ZDRAHAL Jifi 375 022 419 VOJTISEK Vojtéch
KOSCOVA Petra 390 2:0 319 KRCMA Jaroslav

KELLER Tomas 374 02 375 CISAR Josef



TJ Radlice 2315 6:10 2324 Slavoj Velké Popovice A
KOFROR} Leos 350 022 420 KUCERKA Martin
KAMIN Jan 421 2:0 367 HAVRDOVA Jaruska
LEHNER Lukas 384 02 411 MRZfLVEK Jir
LEHNER Radek 367 2:0 349 VODESIL Josef
LEHNER Marek 371 0:2 423 ZACHAR Cenék
BENES Milo$ ml. 422 2:0 354 SVEC Bedfich
SK Rapid Praha A 2402 6:10 2465 SK Uhelné sklady Praha C
PUDIL Frantisek 404 220 390 BROZOVA Olga
POKORNY Josef 423 02 456 pUSEK Miloslav
ROUBAL Vojtéch 394 02 414 SKOLOVA Dana
HAMPL Vitéslav 373 0:2 423 JAKOUBEK Otakar
PODHOLA Martin 406  2:0 404 BENDL Jiti
VALTA Petr 402  2:0 378 MASEK Petr
PSK Union PrahaC 2390 4:12 2415 KK SlavojPrahaC
BOUCHAL Vaclav 376 022 404 BREZINA Stanislav
HAKEN Ji¥i 415 02 417 SEDLACKOVA Petra
RUNTSCHOVA Jitka 410  2:0 401 BENEDA Petr
MEZEK Pavel 398 0:2 405 STASTNY Petr
NOVAK Pavel 411 2:0 376 BURIK Boris
SEDLACEK Karel 380 02 412 PROSEK Daniel
Sokol Kobylisy C 2293 9:7 2162 TJ PragaPrahaB
NOWAK Jan 352 02 374 SMEKAL Tomas
SROT Zdengk 362 02 364 MANOUR Ondtej
NOWAKOVA Anna 385 1:1 385 JELINEK Martin
ERBEN Karel 367 02 369 KOVAR Martin
JICHA Viclav 433 2:0 316 JIRSA Lukas
MATYSKA Michal 394 2:0 354 KSIR Petr
KK SlaviaPrahaC 2389 5:11 2397 TJ Sokol Rudna B
KNAP Filip 422 2:0 380 MIKESOVA Irena
KNAP Petr 403 2:0 356 MARANKQVA Eva
BERNAT Karel 383 0:2 404 NOVOTNA Anna
NOVAK Zdenégk 399 1:1 399 POLACKOVA Hana
KNEZEK Vladimir 389 0:2 455 KOHOUTOVA Miluse
VACLAVIK Jan 393 0:2 403 ZIMAKOVA Jarmila

Dohravka 14. kola:

SK Rapid Praha A 2373 3:13 2524 Sokol Kobylisy B
PUDIL FrantiSek 418 ;1 418 FURA Zdené&k
EDER Pavel 388 0:2 396 CISAR Vaclav
ROUBAL Vojtéch 369 0:2 458 VOJTISEK Vojtéch
POKORNY Josef 405 2:0 388 KRCMA Jaroslav
VALTA Petr 411 0:2 450 KOVAC Marian
HAMPL Vitéslav 382 02 414 CISAR Josef



Starty nahradniku:

2. start: ZACHAR Cengk (V.Popovice, 10974)

1. start: BOHUSLAV Miroslav (Kobylisy, 04388)

Poradi jednotlivcu:
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jméno hrace

. BENES Milo$ ml.
. KOCAN Michal

. VALO Jind¥ich

. DUSEK Miloslav

. NOVAK Pavel

. KELLER Tomas

KAMIN Jan

. MARES Milan ml.

. KOCAN Josef st.

. KRAL Ales

. SIPL Jan

. VOJTISEK Vojtéch

. KOHOUTOVA Miluse
. KOSCOVA Petra

. MEZEK Pavel

. HLADIK Josef

. JAKOUBEK Otakar

. BALLIS Karel

. KNAP Filip

. BENDL Jifi

. SMEJKAL Jaroslav

. MATYSKA Michal

. KUCERKA Martin

. PUDIL Frantisek

. PAPEZ Vaclav

. MACHULKA Radek
. KNAP Petr

. MRZILEK Ji

. KOVAC Marian

. JICHA Vaclav

. POLAK Lubos

. JIRANEK Toma$

. PODHOLA Martin

. NOWAK Jan

. ZIMAKOVA Jarmila
. LEHNER Lukas

. NOVAK Zdeng&k

. ERBEN Karel

. HOFMAN Ji

. RUNTSCHOVA Jitka
. MANOUR Ondiej

. MIKESOVA TIrena

. KASAL Pavel

. MACHULKA Martin
. BOUCHAL Vaclav

. SEDLACEK Karel

. KLUGANOST Vit

. VALTA Petr

. SKOLOVA Dana

. HAVRDOVA Jaruska
. MATOUSKOVA Markéta
. KRYDA Jifi ml.

druzstvo
Radlice

SI. Praha D
Slavoj C

US Praha C
Union Praha C
Rudna C
Radlice

SI1. Praha D

SI. Praha D
Slavoj C
Slavoj C
Kobylisy B
Rudna B
Rudna C
Union Praha C
Vrsovice B
US Praha C
V.Popovice A
SI. Praha C
US Praha C
Union Praha C
Kobylisy C
V.Popovice A
Rapid A
Vrsovice B
Rudna C

SI. Praha C
V.Popovice A
Kobylisy B
Kobylisy C
Vrsovice B

SI. Praha C
Rapid A
Kobylisy C
Rudna B
Radlice

SI. Praha C
Kobylisy C
Rapid A
Union Praha C
Praga B
Rudna B
Rudna C
Rudna C
Union Praha C
Union Praha C
Praga B

Rapid A

US Praha C
V.Popovice A
Slavoj C

SI1. Praha D

celkem
429,9
4233
419,3
416,8
4144
411,2
410,5
410,3
409,9
407,5
407,3
407,1
406,8
404,9
4042
403,9
403,6
403,5
402,5
402,0
399,5
399,5
399,3
399,3
399,2
398.,5
398,4
397,5
3974
397,1
396,9
396,4
394,8
3943
393,0
3929
392,3
392,3
391,6
389,9
389,4
389,0
388,4
388,4
388,2
387,3
385,1
384,7
384,5
384,5
384,4
383,9

plné
289,1
294,0
290.4
2874
282,0
281,6
280,9
285,1
283,6
282,8
291.,4
281,8
285.,5
279,5
271,6
283,0
2774
281,1
2812
2783
289.,4
282,9
275.9
284,7
280,1
277,1
280,7
281,0
276,6
275,7
274,5
276,8
2784
280,1
273,8
272,8
283,0
270,9
273,7
274,7
277,1
2712
276,3
279,2
269,9
2733
274,0
281,8
274,8
273,0
276,3
280,0

dorazka
140,8
129,2
128.,8
129,4
132,3
129,6
129,6
125,
126,2
124,6
116,0
125,4
121,3
125,5
126,5
120,9
126,2
122,4
121,3
123,7
110,2
116,5
123,4
114,6
119,1
121,3
117,8
116,5
120,8
121,4
122,4
119,6
116,4
114,2
119,2
120,1
109,3
121,3
117,9
115,2
112,3
117,8
112,1
109,3
118,3
114,0
111,1
102,9
109,8
111,5
108,0
103,9

chyby pomér kuz. maximum

3,6 6/7 (469)
59 6/6 (463)
50 4/6 (476)
57 6/7  (494)
42 7/8  (435)
63 6/7  (438)
50 7/7  (454)
70 6/6  (459)
67 6/6  (457)
63 4/6  (454)
83 4/6  (444)
44 6/6  (428)
63 7/7  (455)
69 6/7  (425)
7,1 6/8  (415)
77 8/8  (450)
84 7/7  (434)
80 5/6  (440)
69 8/8  (451)
56 7/7  (438)
100 7/8  (431)
70 7/7  (449)
74 6/6  (447)
85 9/9  (459)
72 8/8  (444)
64 6/7  (436)
70 7/8  (425)
89 6/6  (450)
58 4/6  (411)
77 7/7  (433)
63 7/8  (473)
87 7/8  (440)
9,1 7/9  (446)
98 7/7  (424)
8,5 7/7  (435)
96 6/7  (426)
85 6/8  (419)
80 5/7  (441)
8,6 6/9  (437)
83 7/8  (436)
70 8/8  (443)
80 7/7  (435)
80 6/7  (420)
89 5/7  (416)
72 8/8  (428)
84 7/8  (415)
84 6/8  (429)
94 9/9  (458)
93 7/7  (418)
90 6/6  (431)
95 4/6  (420)
109 6/6  (432)



53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

KOFRON Leo§
LEHNER Radek
KOVAR Martin
ZDRAHAL Jifi
KOSCO Peter
VODESIL Josef
BROZOVA Olga
KLIMENT Michal
FURA Zden&k
CISAR Josef
HAKEN Jiti
FINGER Petr
MARUNA Lubos§
MARANKOVA Eva
KOUBOVA Blanka
SMEKAL Tomas
POLACKOVA Hana
POKORNY Josef
MARES Milan st.
LEHNER Marek
SROT Zdengk
BERNAT Karel
ZOUHAR Jii
HAMPL Vitéslav
NOVOTNA Anna
ROUBAL Vojtéch
JELINEK Martin
KSIR Petr

SVEC Bedfich
MASEK Petr
KRYDA Jifi st.
HAVRANEK Jaroslav
KRCMA Jaroslav
CISAR Vaclav
PRUSOVA Jana
BREZINA Stanislav
ZACHAR Cenék
VACLAVIK Jan
BENEDA Petr
STASTNY Petr
MACH Josef
PROSEK Daniel
HOLADA Karel
KUKLOVA Danuse
SEDLACKOVA Petra
DVORAK Marek
KILIAN Pavel
WOLF Karel

TUMA Antonin
BOHUSLAV Miroslav
MACH Pavel
KYHOS Miroslav
STICH Petr
MORAVEC Petr
BREZINOVA Markéta
JONAK Premysl
SKABRADA Ladislav
TUREK Karel
LESAK Adam
BURIK Boris
KRATOCHVIL Jan
VOJACEK Jan

Radlice
Radlice
Praga B
Rudna C
Rudna C
V.Popovice A
US Praha C
Kobylisy B
Kobylisy B
Kobylisy B
Union Praha C
Vrsovice B
Slavoj C
Rudna B
Slavoj C
Praga B
Rudna B
Rapid A

Sl. Praha D
Radlice
Kobylisy C
SI. Praha C
Kobylisy C
Rapid A
Rudna B
Rapid A
Praga B
Praga B
V.Popovice A
US Praha C
Sl. Praha D
Vrsovice B
Kobylisy B
Kobylisy B
Slavoj C
Slavoj C
V.Popovice A
SI. Praha C
Slavoj C
Slavoj C
Union Praha C
Slavoj C
Vrsovice B
Slavoj C
Slavoj C
Rudna B
Vrsovice B
Vrsovice B
Rapid A
Kobylisy B
Rapid A
Rudna C

US Praha C
Union Praha C
Kobylisy B
SL. Praha D
Slavoj C
Radlice
Rudna C
Slavoj C
V.Popovice A
Radlice

382,1
381,9
381,4
380,6
380,4
379,7
379,6
3794
3794
378,8
378,5
377,8
376,4
375,3
374,9
374,6
374,0
373,9
373,8
373,8
371,4
371,3
371,0
369,0
368,7
368,6
366,4
365,6
3654
364,5
362,6
362,1
359,7
355,2
449,0
420,7
420,0
415,1
414,2
405,3
396,0
396,0
394,5
391,8
389,3
386,7
386,0
383,0
382,0
380,0
377,0
375,6
375,5
374,0
374,0
373,8
372,5
370,8
368,4
367,2
365,0
358,7

271,6
266,4
277,0
271,8
266,3
271,4
271,4
276,3
264,1
263,2
268,2
2743
259,9
270,7
2742
264,3
265,6
263,4
258,8
265,7
271,4
265,5
268,1
264,7
270,2
263,5
259,8
261,1
261,5
261,2
256,2
261,1
258,9
261,3
288,0
286,7
290,5
2921
284,2
282,0
291,0
2970
284,5
2788
2723
268,7
270,0
273,0
267,0
267,0
254,0
270,1
261,0
268,0
269,0
270,0
280,5
255,9
260,0
264,2
274,0
263,5

110,5
115,5
104,3
108,8
114,1
108,3
108,2
103,2
115,3
115,5
110,3
103,6
116,5
104,7
100,7
110,3
108,4
110,5
115,1
108,2

99,9
105,8
103,0
104,3

98,4
105,1
106,6
104,5
103,9
103,3
106,4
100,9
100,8

93,9
161,0
134,0
1295
123,1
130,0
123,3
105,0

99,0
110,0
113,1
117,0
118,0
116,0
110,0
115,0
113,0
123,0
105,6
114,5
106,0
105,0
103,8

92,0
114,9
108,4
103,0

91,0

95,2

11,0
9,1
11,1
11,5
9,5
11,5
8,6
9,9
7,1
8,7
10,9
11,2
10,0
10,9
12,5
10,0
10,3
9,8
7,9
11,7
11,7
11,5
11,2
11,2
12,4
10,2
10,7
11,8
11,9
11,8
13,4
10,8
12,1
12,9
8,0
4,7
4,5
6,4
6,3
7,7
14,0
11,5
10,0
10,9
6,3
6,3
10,0
10,0
5,0
11,0
10,0
10,1
9,0
5,0
10,0
10,8
14,5
10,5
10,8
12,7
16,5
15,0

717
6/7
8/8
717
6/7
6/6
6/7
4/6
6/6
6/6
6/8
8/8
4/6
717
4/6
7/8
6/7
8/9
6/6
717
717
8/8
717
7/9
717
7/9
8/8
7/8
6/6
6/7
5/6
7/8
6/6
6/6
1/6
3/6
2/6
5/8
3/6
3/6
1/8
2/6
2/8
3/6
3/6
3/7
1/8
2/8
1/9
1/6
1/9
4/7
2/7
1/8
1/6
1/6
2/6
4/7
4/7
3/6
1/6
3/7

(424)
(421)
(428)
(427)
(418)
(433)
(413)
(410)
(405)
(420)
(415)
(454)
(424)
(412)
(413)
(411)
(413)
(431)
(402)
(450)
(397)
(439)
(427)
(421)
(422)
(424)
(396)
(405)
(400)
(421)
(411)
(401)
(422)
(396)
(449)
(458)
(423)
(451)
(453)
(418)
(396)
412)
(441)
(428)
(417)
418)
(386)
(422)
(382)
(380)
(377)
(401)
(385)
(384)
(374)
(380)
(390)
(402)
(385)
(421)
(390)
(439)



NOWAKOVA Anna
KNEZEK Viadimir
STIBOR Frantisek
KLEGER Jan
JANATA Jiri
MYSAK Karel
VILIMOVSKY Jiii
STAVENIK Petr
LUKAS Jan
KOZAKOVA Eva
HAJKOVA Hana
SIGL Jan

SAMAL Premysl
JIRSA Lukas

NejblizSi zapasy:

Kobylisy C
SIl. Praha C
Kobylisy C
Rudna B
Vrsovice B
SI. Praha C
Vrsovice B
Vrsovice B
Praga B
US Praha C
SI. Praha D
Praga B
Praga B
Praga B

358,0
356,3
355,0
354,8
351,0
348,9
348,6
348,0
347,0
346,6
343,0
343,0
331,6
3215

256,8
259,0
248,0
258,6
256,5
249,0
262,6
258,2
250,0
256,2
251,0
257,3
243,5
244,5

101,2
97,3
107,0
96,2
94,5
99,9
86,0
89,8
97,0
90,4
92,0
85,7
88,1
77,0

9,2
12,3
10,0
15,8
16,3
15,6
15,8
16,8
15,0
14,7
16,5
15,7
15,2
16,0

3/7
5/8
1/7
1/7
3/8
4/8
5/8
2/8
1/8
4/7
2/6
3/8
3/8
2/8

(385)
(441)
(355)
(382)
(390)
(387)
(362)
(353)
(347)
(368)
(359)
(361)
(347)
(327)

TJ Radlice - KK Slavia Praha D

14. kolo

08.02.17 st 17:30
17. kolo

07.02.17 ut 17:30
07.02.17 ut 17:30
07.02.17 Gt 17:30
08.02.17 st 17:30
09.02.17 ¢t 17:30
09.02.17 ¢ 17:30
09.02.17 ¢t 18:00

Zpracoval: Pavel Strnad

B 776 172 852

@ strnad67@gmail.com

KK Slavia Praha C - TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice B
SK Uhelné sklady Praha C - TJ Radlice

Sokol Kobylisy B - KK Slavia Praha D
Slavoj Velké Popovice A - T Sokol Rudna C
TJ Sokol Rudna B - Sokol Kobylisy C
KK Slavoj Praha C - SK Rapid Praha A
TJ Praga Praha B - PSK Union Praha C



